
GCE/Level 3 Summer exam timetable
Day Date Exam Board Subject Code Duration Session
Thursday 02/05/24 Pearson BTEC Sport - Unit 2 2hr 30 AM
Thursday 09/05/24 Pearson BTEC 2hrs PM
Friday 10/05/24 Pearson BTEC 3hrs AM
Friday 10/05/24 Pearson BTEC Sport - Unit 19 2hr 30 PM
Monday 13/05/24 Pearson BTEC Health - unit 1 1hr 30 PM
Wednesday 15/05/24 Pearson BTEC Sport - Unit 19 31524H 1hr 30 PM
Wednesday 15/05/24 AQA Economics Paper 1 7136/1 2hrs AM
Thursday 16/05/24 Pearson BTEC Business - unit 3 2hrs PM
Thursday 16/05/24 AQA Georgaphy Paper 1 7037/1 2hr 30 AM
Thursday 16/05/24 WJEC Criminology - Unit 2 4243UB0-1 1hr 30 PM
Friday 17/05/24 Pearson BTEC Health - Unit 2 1hr 30 PM
Friday 17/05/24 Pearson BTEC Sport - Unit 22 21405J 3hrs AM
Friday 17/05/24 AQA Psychology Paper 1 7182/1 2hrs AM
Friday 17/05/24 OCR Religious Studies - Paper 1 1hr 15 AM
Monday 20/05/24 AQA Sociology Paper 1 7192/1 2hrs AM
Monday 20/05/24 AQA Economics Paper 2 7136/2 2hrs PM
Tuesday 21/05/24 AQA Politics 7152/1 2hrs PM
Wednesday 22/05/24 AQA Psychology Paper 2 7182/2 2hrs AM
Thursday 23/05/24 AQA History Paper 1 7042/1 2hr 30 AM
Thursday 23/05/24 OCR Religious Studies - Paper 2 1hr 15 AM
Monday 24/05/24 AQA English Literature Paper 1 7712/1 3hrs AM
Friday 24/05/24 AQA Physics - Paper 1 7408/1 2hrs AM
Monday 03/06/24 AQA Geography Paper 2 7037/2 2hr 30 AM
Monday 03/06/24 AQA Psychology Paper 3 7182/3 2hrs PM
Monday 03/06/24 OCR Religious Studies - Paper 3 1hr 15 PM
Tuesday 04/06/24 AQA Sociology Paper 2 7192/2 2hrs AM
Wednesday 05/06/24 AQA Biology Paper 1 7402/1 2hrs PM
Wednesday 05/06/24 AQA English Literature Paper 2 7712/2 2hr 30 AM
Wednesday 05/06/24 AQA Politics 7152/2 2hrs PM
Wednesday 05/06/24 WJEC Criminology - Unit 4 4543UD0-1 1hr 30 PM
Thursday 06/06/24 AQA Physics - Paper2 7408/2 2hrs AM
Tuesday 06/06/24 Edexcel Maths Paper 1 9MAO 01 2hrs PM
Friday 07/06/24 AQA History- Paper2 7042/2 2hr 30 PM
Friday 07/06/24 AQA Economics Paper 3 7136/3 2hrs AM
Monday 10/06/24 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 7405/1 2hrs AM
Tuesday 11/06/24 AQA Sociology Paper 3 7192/3 2hrs PM
Tuesday 13/06/24 Edexcel Maths Paper 2 9MAO 02 2hrs PM
Friday 14/06/24 AQA Biology Paper 2 7402/2 2hrs AM
Friday 14/06/24 AQA Politics 7153/3 2hrs AM
Monday 17/06/24 AQA Physics - Paper 3 7408/3 2hrs AM
Tuesday 18/06/24 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 7405/2 2hrs AM
Wednesday 19/06/24 AQA Biology Paper 3 7402/3 2hrs AM
Tuesday 20/06/24 Edexcel Maths Paper 3 9MAO 03 2hrs PM
Friday 21/06/24 AQA Chemistry Paper 3 7405/3 2hrs AM
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